
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/23 (Sun) New Year's Day holiday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 01/16/23 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 01/09/23 (Mon) Spring Term Start event

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 01/11/23 (Wed) ACFT (@ Rattler BN) Local Training
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 01/12/23 (Thu) ACFT (@ Rattler BN) Local Training
29 30 31 01/26/23 (Thu) Ranger Challenge Part II (Ft Benning, GA) Off-site Training

01/27/23 (Fri) Ranger Challenge Part II (Ft Benning, GA) Off-site Training
01/28/23 (Sat) Ranger Challenge Part II (Ft Benning, GA) Off-site Training
01/29/23 (Sun) Ranger Challenge Part II (Ft Benning, GA) Off-site Training

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/20/23 (Mon) President's Day holiday

1 2 3 4 02/04/23 (Sat) Super Lab (@T TBD) Off-site Training
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 02/20/23 (Mon) President's Day holiday

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 02/16/23 (Thu) Patrolling Super Lab (@ TBD) Primary Off-site Training
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 02/18/23 (Sat) Patrolling Super Lab (@ TBD) Alternate Off-site Training
26 27 28

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/01/23 (Wed) Spring FTX (@ Camp Blanding, FL) Off-site Training

1 2 3 4 03/02/23 (Thu) Spring FTX (@ Camp Blanding, FL) Off-site Training
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 03/03/23 (Fri) Spring FTX (@ Camp Blanding, FL) Off-site Training

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 03/04/23 (Sat) Spring FTX (@ Camp Blanding, FL) Off-site Training
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 03/05/23 (Sun) Spring FTX (@ Camp Blanding, FL) Off-site Training
26 27 28 29 30 31 03/09/23 (Thu) Team Building Event (@ FSU Rez) Event

03/13/23 (Mon) Spring Break (13-17Mar) Holiday
03/27/23 (Mon) ROTC Week (27-29Mar) Event
03/30/23 (Thu) Leadership Conference (30-31Mar) Event

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/01/23 (Sat) ROTC Ball (@TBD) Event

1 04/05/23 (Wed) ACFT (@ Rattler BN) Local Training
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 04/06/23 (Thu) ACFT (@ Rattler BN) Local Training
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 04/07/23 (Fri) Super Lab (Range: Zero @ PTLEA) Off-site Training

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 04/08/23 (Sat) Super Lab (Range: Qual @ TBD) Off-site Training
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 04/15/23 (Sat) Super Lab (Land Nav @ TBD) Off-site Training
30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/01/23 (Mon) Finals Week (1-5May) Event

1 2 3 4 5 6 05/05/23 (Fri) Spring Term End Event
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 05/29/23 (Mon) Memorial Day holiday

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

May 2023
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